
The SMART-PA program helps Pennsylvania’s small and medium manufacturers* invest in
SMART manufacturing technologies to stay competitive through increased efficiencies, talent
attraction, and reduced costs.

RECEIVE A COMPLIMENTARY ASSESSMENT WHEN YOU
SCHEDULE A NO-OBLIGATION DISCOVERY SESSION TODAY!
WEMAKEITHERE.ORG/SMART-PA

The incorporation of advanced technologies into business and production processes
that enhance efficiency, flexibility, and quality. By connecting systems, machines, and
people across your manufacturing enterprise, it enables real-time decision-making,

process optimization, and greater operational control.
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*<500 employees at facility where technology deployed

https://www.wemakeithere.org/smart-pa/


Mike Griffith
NWIRC

mgriffith@nwirc.org

Matt Minner
Catalyst Connection 

mminner@catalystconnection.org 
720-519-5250

Sherri McCleary
 Digital Foundry

sherri@digitalfoundrynk.com 
724-472-1199

Dennis Gilbert
IMC

 dennisg@imcpa.com

Sylvia Wower
DVIRC

swower@dvirc.org
(610-952-7395)

Shawn Furman
MRC 

shawn.furman@mrcpa.com 
(610-737-2529) 

Drew Mackie
NEPIRC 

Drew@NEPIRC.com

Don Bolton
MANTEC 

don@mantec.org

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL PARTNER TO START YOUR SMART
MANUFACTURING JOURNEY TODAY!
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